We have invented the rules224
X
2
-R
9
(X
2-

Tungsten Lamp
(See Page 233)
HOW TO ORDER
(Without Lamp)
We have invented the rules 225
X
2
-R
9
(X
2-
R
19
)
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
X2-R9(X2-R19) Series
Rocker Switches
OPTIONS OF SWITCH FUNCTION / DIMENSION
PANEL CUT OUT
TERMINAL TYPE
CIRCUITS FOR SWITCH WITH LAMP
For circuit of 250VAC, 125VAC with neon lamp
For circuit of 24 VDC, 12 VDC, 6 VDC, 3 VDC with lamp
For circuit of 48 with LED
CIRCUIT FOR R99 CIRCUIT FOR R9Y CIRCUIT FOR 48VDC with LED
L Type
Left Angie PC Through
Hole Terminal
X2-R91
X2-R99
X2-R9D
X2-R9Y
X2-R9I
X2-R9B
We have invented the rules 233
C
A
P
 M
a
rk
in
g
Ro
ck
er
  S
w
itc
he
s
CAP Marking
X2-MRA / X2-RA / X2-R9 / X2-R4 / X2-R5 / X2-R6 / X2-RC Series
1I1H1F 1G1E1D1C 1J
1B
OFF